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1098410548 ADAMS ANGELINE DEM 2/27/2026

1098552754 ALBERS BARNELL REP 3/2/2026

1098544953 ALTHAUS NANCY REP 2/23/2026

1174144405 ANZALONE TONI DEM 2/26/2026

1206446065 ARMSTRONG MAURICE DEM 2/21/2026

1098478696 AUSTIN JAMES DEM 2/25/2026

1106309339 BACA CURTIS DEM 2/21/2026

1043364294 BAKER JENNY REP 3/2/2026

1098474468 BALLARD MAXINE REP 3/2/2026

1098556705 BEGIN PETER REP 2/25/2026

1171570999 BELGARD THELBERT DEM 2/19/2026

1098543622 BELL JIMMY REP 3/2/2026

1098393237 BERAN ANNE REP 2/25/2026

1098428964 BERGER KENNETH DEM 3/2/2026

1098538975 BERGER DONALD REP 2/9/2026

1098428972 BERGER SYLVIA REP 3/2/2026

1163067091 BERWICK VIRGINIA REP 2/25/2026

2171374631 BILY JOHN REP 2/19/2026

1099827914 BOCKHOLT PATRICIA REP 2/11/2026

2124835134 BOLTON RANDALL DEM 2/20/2026

1108536806 BRESENHAN KAROLINE DEM 2/12/2026

1098568533 BRIGGS KATHRYN REP 2/12/2026

1098588986 BRUENING MARY REP 2/11/2026

1098595876 BRUNNER ARRIENNE DEM 2/23/2026

1098529164 BRUNNER JOSEPHINE REP 2/9/2026

1098425841 BRUNNER LLOYD REP 2/9/2026

1098603620 CANTRELL MELISSA REP 2/27/2026

1119281253 CASS  THOMAS REP 2/19/2026

1119405874 CASS JO NELL REP 2/19/2026

1098605282 CHARBA BARBARA REP 2/20/2026

1098413901 CHARBA DAVID REP 2/20/2026

1098393076 CITZLER ANNETTE REP 2/26/2026

1098417408 CITZLER GENE REP 2/21/2026

1098417412 CITZLER DORIS REP 2/21/2026

1098279638 CLARK BEVERLY REP 2/26/2026

1098474520 CLARK MICHAEL REP 2/19/2026

1043272728 COCKRELL DONNA REP 3/3/2026

1142055658 COCKRELL JOSEPH REP 2/25/2026

1148691157 COUFAL MARY ANN REP 2/19/2026

1149295386 COUFAL WILLIAM REP 2/19/2026

1098530358 CROCKETT ZANE REP 2/19/2026

1125643944 CROSSLEY SHARON REP 2/19/2026

VOTED BY MAIL PRIMARY 2026



1098394462 DALLMEYER MARVIN REP 2/26/2026

1098394458 DALLMEYER BETTY REP 2/26/2026

1098251255 DANIELS LONNITA DEM 2/20/2026

1098222370 DANIELS CAROL REP 2/19/2026

1098222508 DANIELS ROGER REP 2/25/2026

1098221018 DARDEN GLADYS DEM 2/26/2026

1098207571 DEMEL ELROY REP 2/20/2026

1098207805 DEMEL MARY REP 2/20/2026

1098488405 DERRICKS VALERIE DEM 2/27/2026

1098464340 DILLER WESLEY REP 2/18/2026

1098465095 DITTERT LONNIE REP 2/20/2026

1098465114 DITTERT SHARON REP 2/20/2026

1098551030 DOEHRING MARY ANN DEM 2/12/2026

1098234967 DOMEL LILLIE DEM 2/24/2026

1098542332 DOVE JERRY DEM 2/26/2026

1098554397 DOVE MARTHA DEM 2/26/2026

1098525917 DRISDALE HORACE DEM 2/13/2026

1218462043 EAST DIANE DEM 2/27/2026

1098236769 EBEL CHARLES REP 3/3/2026

1098236814 EBEL PAULINE REP 3/3/2026

2158184289 ELLIOTT DONALD REP 2/11/2026

1098451300 ETZEL FRANCES REP 2/11/2026

1098263781 ETZEL DOTTIE REP 2/24/2026

1105058053 FELDMAN TRACY DEM 2/20/2026

1098436103 FINKE JIMMIE REP 2/27/2026

1098475453 FITCH KAREN DEM 3/4/2026

1098404361 FLORUS DONALD REP 2/19/2026

1098404374 FLORUS GLORIA REP 2/19/2026

1041580941 FOSTER BRADFORD DEM 3/2/2026

2167880670 FOSTER LAUREN DEM 3/2/2026

1098514347 FREYTAG LORETTA REP 2/27/2026

1098449270 FRICK HOWARD REP 3/2/2026

1098449291 FRICK JANE REP 2/25/2026

1098463457 GALINDO EUFEMIA DEM 3/3/2026

1121276987 GALLAND MARK REP 2/14/2026

1098556722 GARCIA LORETTA REP 2/19/2026

1098556714 GARCIA ROBERTO REP 2/24/2026

1030711259 GARLICK NONA REP 2/12/2026

1175663966 GARROTT JR. JOHN REP 2/17/2026

1098475448 GERIK CLARA REP 2/14/2026

1184256801 GIBBS SAMMY REP 2/27/2026

1184256791 GIBBS MARVY REP 2/27/2026

1098592845 GONZALEZ BECKY DEM 2/14/2026

1194854640 GOOD MARGARET REP 2/25/2026

1098514119 GOSCH NANCY REP 2/26/2026

1098565239 GROSS ALVIN REP 2/13/2026

1098552823 GROSS SANDRA REP 2/13/2026



1115684970 GUERRA OBDULIA DEM 2/25/2026

1113228617 GUETTERMANN HARLAN REP 3/3/2026

1098577867 GULLY DOROTHY REP 2/21/2026

1112478110 GUYOD MICHELLE DEM 2/19/2026

1135986660 HACKEBEIL ANNIE REP 2/26/2026

1135986656 HACKEBEIL WILBURN REP 2/26/2026

1098220967 HATFIELD DARLYN REP 3/2/2026

1098338600 HATFIELD JR. JAMES DEM 3/2/2026

1098450184 HAVEL CONNIE REP 2/21/2026

1098515253 HEINRICH PATRICK REP 2/17/2026

1098462993 HEINRICH ROBERT REP 2/10/2026

1157913449 HENDERSON IRMA DEM 2/27/2026

1167550732 HENDERSON ERNESTINE REP 2/17/2026

1098594714 HENRY EXIE DEM 2/19/2026

1109492148 HEWLETT MICHAEL DEM 2/21/2026

1109491812 HEWLETT PAULE DEM 2/21/2026

1219126041 HLINSKY CALVIN DEM 2/19/2026

1098410716 HOILAND ROY REP 2/10/2026

1175749537 HOPKINS CAROL REP 2/18/2026

1098542117 HUBBARD NORMAN REP 2/26/2026

1098414397 HUBBARD WANDA REP 2/26/2026

1098605044 HUEBNER CATHERINE DEM 2/19/2026

1098592694 HUEBNER WALDEMAR DEM 2/19/2026

1098539290 HUFF WILLIAM REP 2/26/2026

1017860950 HUNSUCKER ADRIENNE REP 3/2/2026

1017860966 HUNSUCKER PAUL REP 3/2/2026

1098414528 JAMAIL DAWN REP 2/10/2026

1115080765 JANAK LARRY REP 2/25/2026

1032405211 JEWELL ROSE DEM 2/19/2026

1098441717 JUERGENS RUBY REP 2/14/2026

1154563913 JURICA JANET REP 2/19/2026

1154563921 JURICA WILLIAM REP 2/19/2026

1115043695 KAISER DARLINE REP 2/25/2026

1115043703 KAISER RONNIE REP 2/25/2026

1098428513 KAISER WILMA REP 2/18/2026

1200370656 KANSTEINER TERRI REP 2/27/2026

1000810635 KANSTEINER MARK REP 2/27/2026

1098449081 KEILERS NINA REP 3/2/2026

1098449178 KEILERS ANTHONY REP 3/2/2026

1127652117 KELLEY JOYCE REP 2/12/2026

1127652129 KELLEY LAWRENCE REP 2/12/2026

1098442693 KILIAN BEATRICE DEM 3/3/2026

1098364704 KILLOUGH VIRGINIA REP 2/18/2026

1172094289 KINNEY LINDA REP 2/21/2026

1161785150 KNOTTS JOHN REP 2/25/2026

1098580163 KOBZA JANET DEM 2/14/2026

1098464863 KOBZA JOE DEM 2/14/2026



1098490549 KOENIG SUSAN REP 2/27/2026

1098526145 KONVICKA MARGIE REP 2/25/2026

1098576697 KONVICKA LOUIS REP 2/25/2026

1117065149 KORENEK JAMES REP 2/21/2026

1117074095 KORENEK NANCY REP 2/21/2026

1098279127 KOVAR PAUL REP 2/25/2026

1098480556 KOZEL ALBERT REP 2/10/2026

1098601900 KOZEL RITA REP 2/10/2026

1139565018 KUBENA ROSALINDA REP 2/12/2026

1139366557 KUBENA THOMAS REP 2/12/2026

1098396559 KUTAC BERNICE REP 3/3/2026

1022806029 LAIN CORA REP 3/3/2026

1107410696 LASEUR BERNICE REP 2/26/2026

1110862341 LAWRENCE DENNIS DEM 2/26/2026

2171827717 LEDWIK JANIE REP 2/27/2026

1098234998 LEVIEN  LYNN REP 2/19/2026

1098234980 LEVIEN JR KENNETH REP 2/19/2026

1098557109 LEWIS ARTHUR REP 2/18/2026

1098557113 LEWIS DOROTHY REP 2/18/2026

1098557121 LIDIAK DORIS REP 2/21/2026

1121751611 LITKE DIANNE REP 3/2/2026

1098557243 LOEHR ALBERT REP 2/11/2026

1098569813 MACH DOUGLAS REP 2/11/2026

1098569821 MACH GLENDA REP 2/11/2026

2177373742 MADSEN HAROLD REP 2/19/2026

1098582386 MAEKER ARIANE REP 2/19/2026

1098577642 MALAK MARCEIL REP 2/19/2026

1100854669 MARTINEZ ISABEL DEM 2/20/2026

1151027180 MARTINEZ LUCIANO DEM 2/12/2026

1162101861 MARTINEZ MARTIN DEM 2/19/2026

1098591448 MATTHIJETZ RAYMOND REP 3/2/2026

1098591453 MATTHIJETZ SANDRA REP 3/2/2026

1105624950 MCCONNELL BONNIE DEM 2/25/2026

1080718714 MCINTYRE HELEN DEM 2/21/2026

1057416389 MCKINNEY DONNA REP 3/3/2026

1098206936 MENSIK RITA REP 3/2/2026

1016395747 MICHNA CHARLIE REP 3/2/2026

1098467931 MIHATSCH LINDA REP 2/26/2026

1218079540 MINAR ANNE REP 2/18/2026

1098487562 MOERBE ALVINA REP 2/26/2026

1098450994 MONCRIEF SUSAN REP 2/27/2026

1184058470 MOORE GARY DEM 2/19/2026

1106165012 MORGAN DOVIE DEM 2/14/2026

2194928524 MORRISON MARY REP 2/26/2026

1098493431 MURAS MARY REP 3/3/2026

2146207506 NAVARRO ABEL DEM 2/11/2026

1098493624 NEISER JANIE REP 2/21/2026



1098563395 NIESNER GARY REP 2/18/2026

1098576020 NIESNER TERESA REP 2/19/2026

1110443278 NINI AMY DEM 2/25/2026

1098292730 NOAK SHERRY REP 2/12/2026

1098554977 NORTHEY CARLICE REP 3/3/2026

1098451108 NUNN JAMES DEM 2/25/2026

1098543861 O'BRYANT HOLLIS DEM 2/19/2026

1098455951 OCHOA ARTHUR REP 2/13/2026

1098395016 OHNHEISER STANLEY DEM 2/21/2026

1000812373 OHNHEISER VIRGINIA DEM 2/21/2026

1098351682 ORTIZ BEATRICE DEM 2/13/2026

1098351695 ORTIZ JUAN DEM 2/13/2026

1098235662 ORTIZ SARAH DEM 2/13/2026

1098462177 OUTLAND BROOKSHIRE DEM 2/12/2026

1098566815 PATE DONAL DEM 2/12/2026

1098490499 PATE JUDITH DEM 2/12/2026

1033128314 PATTON WILLIAM REP 3/2/2026

1005656816 PEARSON DIANE REP 2/26/2026

1105051029 PEASE RONALD DEM 2/20/2026

1105642862 PEMBERTON GAYLON REP 3/4/2026

1220323581 PERRY JAMES REP 2/10/2026

1142990889 PERRY MARY REP 2/10/2026

1098393497 PESEK STANLEY REP 2/26/2026

1098397303 PILAND CYNTHIA REP 2/12/2026

1153991759 PINKHAM CAROLYN DEM 2/14/2026

1098595368 PORTER GLYNIS REP 2/19/2026

1098595399 POSPISIL TIMOTHY REP 2/20/2026

2149840342 PRENDERGAST PAMELA REP 2/13/2026

1001643985 PRENDERGAST ROBERT REP 2/13/2026

1098583142 PRICE MARY DEM 2/21/2026

1098595502 PRIHODA CAROLYN REP 3/3/2026

1098367658 PRIHODA WILLIAM REP 2/20/2026

1106149466 PROCTOR JLYNN DEM 2/14/2026

1098379689 PROSKE PATRICIA REP 2/14/2026

1098463102 QUINLAN MARY DEM 2/17/2026

1119276013 RANEY FABIAN REP 2/25/2026

1119276021 RANEY PATRICIA REP 2/25/2026

1098477463 REBECEK MARY JO REP 2/12/2026

1204521873 REED MARGARET DEM 2/20/2026

1098501232 REID JOHN DEM 2/19/2026

1098501245 REID PATRICIA DEM 2/19/2026

1195802693 RICHARDS ANGELA DEM 2/25/2026

1098425147 RICHTER PATRICIA REP 2/20/2026

1098416896 RIHA FRANK REP 3/3/2026

2219642219 ROBB GREGORY REP 2/21/2026

1143082746 ROBERTS MELISSA REP 2/9/2026

1098382702 RODE SHARON REP 2/19/2026



1098577172 RODECAP JUNETTE REP 2/21/2026

1098279002 ROEMER LINDA REP 2/23/2026

1098279018 ROEMER CLARENCE REP 2/23/2026

1005634621 ROMINE RACHEL REP 2/14/2026

1098279471 SASSIN JR. JEROME REP 2/13/2026

1098540030 SCANAPICO ANTHONY REP 2/25/2026

1098552689 SCANAPICO ETHEL REP 2/25/2026

1133076088 SCHAEFER JIMMIE REP 3/3/2026

1133067652 SCHAEFER MILDRED REP 3/3/2026

1098437288 SCHERTZ BONNIE REP 2/11/2026

1098442820 SCHERTZ LEE REP 2/11/2026

1098455541 SCHLABACH DANIEL REP 2/19/2026

1098366202 SCHLABACH DI ANN REP 2/19/2026

1098468239 SCHMIDT WAYNE REP 2/20/2026

2126395662 SCHREFFLER JOHN REP 2/11/2026

2169493408 SCHROEDER BARBARA REP 2/13/2026

2221877290 SCHROEDER HARLAN REP 2/13/2026

1112519789 SCHULTZ MILTON REP 2/18/2026

1098452100 SCHULZE ELSIE REP 2/27/2026

1098452116 SCHULZE ROGER REP 2/27/2026

1098576293 SEALE BYRON REP 2/21/2026

1098576303 SEALE CANDACE REP 2/21/2026

1098423103 SHALLER ROGER REP 2/27/2026

1098378405 SHROYER STEPHEN DEM 2/19/2026

1205155374 SHULTZ THOMAS REP 2/12/2026

1171328892 SLOVACEK JAMES DEM 2/25/2026

1172867291 SMITH DANNY DEM 2/19/2026

1043385009 SMITH MAGGIE DEM 2/19/2026

1104891874 SOOBY MARK REP 2/21/2026

1098532265 SPACEK JR. JOSEPH REP 2/13/2026

1127760389 STABLER FRANK REP 2/26/2026

1127271735 STABLER ROSE REP 2/26/2026

1013744452 STEWART PAULA REP 2/27/2026

1014752641 STURROCK GARY REP 2/19/2026

1098570311 SUPAK DOUGLAS REP 2/21/2026

1098570324 SUPAK MARIAN REP 2/20/2026

1098378645 SUPAK SHEILA REP 2/18/2026

1098378576 SUPAK THOMAS REP 2/18/2026

1098351703 THOMAS AUTRY DEM 3/3/2026

1098426596 THOMAS JR. EMIL REP 2/23/2026

2166062896 TIXIER SHARON DEM 2/20/2026

1098479015 TOBOLA CAROLYN REP 2/25/2026

1098479004 TOBOLA MELVIN REP 2/25/2026

1098608159 TODD MILDRED REP 2/17/2026

1104877884 TREFNY FLOYD DEM 2/12/2026

1098594348 URBAN JAMES DEM 2/26/2026

1100139417 VARNER COLETTE REP 2/19/2026



1100139401 VARNER DAVID REP 2/19/2026

1098380278 VELASQUEZ ALFRED REP 2/25/2026

1098563492 VELASQUEZ CAROLYN REP 2/25/2026

1098539509 VESELKA HENRIETTA REP 2/23/2026

1098430007 VINKLAREK WINIFRED REP 2/21/2026

1148595685 VINSON GEORGE DEM 2/19/2026

1099283355 VINSON BARBARA DEM 2/19/2026

1098430151 VON MINDEN ANNAZELL REP 2/19/2026

1098430146 VON MINDEN ARTHUR REP 2/19/2026

1098455778 WASUT BEATRICE DEM 2/18/2026

1122243430 WEAVER JOAN REP 3/2/2026

1104171494 WEBER DORIS REP 2/23/2026

1098454459 WEBSTER MARSHA DEM 2/19/2026

1098379847 WESSELS WANDA REP 2/18/2026

1098540122 WEST CAROLYN REP 2/27/2026

1098540133 WEST RICKY REP 2/27/2026

1098556266 WHELAN PAULINE REP 2/13/2026

1098556278 WHELAN THOMAS REP 2/13/2026

1098481221 WICK BARBARA REP 2/25/2026

1098481266 WICK LEO REP 2/25/2026

1098481353 WIED HELEN REP 3/3/2026

1120883282 WILLIAMS GLORIA DEM 2/19/2026

1098338352 WILLIAMS MARIANNE REP 2/26/2026

1105194650 WILLIS EMORY REP 2/12/2026

1098506990 WOLFF IVA REP 2/24/2026

1098380025 WOLFF LARRY REP 2/25/2026

1098507035 WOOD DELORES REP 2/17/2026

1098507026 WOOD DONALD REP 2/17/2026

1148097692 WRIGHT ANNE REP 2/12/2026

1000819472 YOUENS LINDA DEM 2/25/2026

1000819486 YOUENS ROBERT DEM 2/25/2026

1098463783 YOUNG MELBA REP 2/20/2026

1098532628 ZIMMERHANZEL DONNA REP 2/19/2026

1098532616 ZIMMERHANZEL EDWIN REP 2/19/2026

1098545221 ZOCH ANGELINE REP 3/2/2026

1098545324 ZOUZALIK JEANETTE REP 2/20/2026

 


